DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

RIMS RAIPUR

Teaching Schedule for 2" Prof. 2016 MBBS Schedule — 3™ Semester for the Month of January - 2018

Date Day Time Topics Teaching Staff
03/01/18 |Wednesday |8:00am to 9:00am Class Test Dr. Dhananjay
05/01/18  |Friday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Neoplasia Dr. S. Tamaskar
08/01/18 |Monday 8:00am to 9:00am Haematology Dr. S. H. Morey
2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical Dr. Dhananjay, Dr. Tamaskar

09/01/18  [Tuesday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical Dr. Dhananjay, Dr. Tamaskar
10/01/18  [Wednesday |8:00am to 9:00am Haematology Dr. S. H. Morey
12/01/18  |Friday 8:00am to 9:00am Neoplasia Dr. S. Tamaskar
15/01/18  |Monday 8:00am to 9:00am Haematology Dr. S. H. Morey

2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical Dr. Dhananjay, Dr. Tamaskar
16/01/18  |Tuesday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical Dr. Dhananjay, Dr. Tamaskar
1;/61/13 k Wednesday | 8:00am to 9:00am Haematology Dr. S. H. Morey
19/01/18  |Friday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Neoplasia Dr. S. Tamaskar
22/01/18 |Monday  |8:00am to 9:00am Haematology Dr. S. H. Morey

2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical Dr. Dhananjay, Dr. Tamaskar
23/01/18  |Tuesday 8:00am to 9:00am Practical Dr. Dhananjay, Dr. Tamaskar
24/01/18  |Wednesday |8:00am to 9:00am Haematology Dr. S. H. Morey
26/01/18  [Friday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Class Test - Dr. Dhananjay
29/01/18 |Monday 8:00am to 9:00am Haematology Dr. S. H. Morey

2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical Dr. Dhananjay, Dr. Tamaskar
30/01/18  |Tuesday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical Dr. Dhananjay, Dr. Tamaskar
31/01/18 |Wednesday |8:00am to 9:00am Haematology ,, Dr. S. H. Morey
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